verdantas			EWALK SPOT REPLACEMENT LAKESIDE PARK, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 23028603-01 Bid Date 3/06/25		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		TMS CONSTRUCTION		HUMPHREY CONCRETE	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
		SIDEWALK SPOT REPLACEMENT								
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
2	110	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	SPL	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT	3000	SF	\$15.00	\$45,000.00	\$12.00	\$36,000.00	\$9.00	\$27,000.00
4	SPL	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	1000	SF	\$18.00	\$18,000.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$11.00	\$11,000.00
		TOTAL				\$73,000.00		\$53,800.00		\$54,500.00

			WALK SPOT REPLACEMENT LAKESIDE PARK, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 23028603-01  Bid Date 3/06/25		QUEEN CITY BLACKTOP		HUSAC PAVING		RELIABLE OUTDOOR SERVICES	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM SIDEWALK SPOT REPLACEMENT	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	110	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3	SPL	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT	3000	SF	\$11.50	\$34,500.00	\$15.00	\$45,000.00	\$15.25	\$45,750.00
4	SPL	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	1000	SF	\$18.45	\$18,450.00	\$16.50	\$16,500.00	\$16.00	\$16,000.00
		TOTAI				\$54,950.00		\$63,500.00		\$64,750.00

## LAKESIDE PARK 2025 SIDEWALK SPOT REPLACEMENT LAKESIDE PARK, KENTUCKY

verdantas

PROJECT: 23028603-01 STRAIGHT EDGE CONSTRUCTION

Bid Date 3/06/25

ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
		SIDEWALK SPOT REPLACEMENT				
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	110	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	SPL	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT	3000	SF	\$16.00	\$48,000.00
4	SPL	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	1000	SF	\$17.00	\$17,000.00
		ТОТА	L			\$67,500.00